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BUSINESS SERVICES DIVISION 
PROCUREMENT & CONTRACTS 
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                                                                           7/15 ca 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHRISTINE WARD 
Administrator, Procurement and Contracts 

ward.christine@pusd.us  / x88503 

PROCUREMENT 

Kimberlie Nimori 
Procurement Facilities & 

Contract Specialist 
nimori.kimberlie@pusd.us 

x88505 
 

Mia Harrison 
Buyer 

harrison.mia@pusd.us  
x88504 

 
Clara Allen 

Purchasing Technician 
allen.clara@pusd.us 

x88502 

WAREHOUSE  

 

Jeff Albrizze 
Lead Warehouse Worker 

    albrizze.jeff@pusd.us  
x89221 

 
 

 
Freddie Hughley 

Warehouse Worker Learning    
Materials 

 hughley.freddie@pusd.us  
 
 
 

MAILROOM  

 

Eric Bailey 
Mail Courier / Driver 
bailey.eric@pusd.us 

x88322 
 
 

Sal Avila 
Delivery Truck Driver I 
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